© 2019 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 092419
littelfuse.com 1 of 2
Commercial Vehicle Product Datasheet
HWB60-AL SEALED POWER DISTRIBUTION MODULE
Compact Hard-Wired PDM for 280 Style Components
Specifications Overview
Max Fuse Rating:	 30A per circuit

•	 Overflow Circuits
•	 Primary on Small Vehicles
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
AssureLatch™
GRID HIGH TEMP
(VENTED) IP RATING
FINGER TOOL
PDM71001ZXM • IP67/69K
PDM71003ZXM • IP67/69K
PDM71004ZXM • • IP67/69K
PDM71006ZXM • • IP68/69K
PDM71008ZXM • • IP68/69K
PDM71009ZXM • • • IP68/69K
Web Resources
Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/HWB60-AL
Accessories and Service Parts